Rep Catalog   Login
FILM, PAPER-FILM CAPACITORS » POWER FILM, AC APPLICATIONS » MOTOR RUN AND AC POWER SUPPLY CAPACITORS »
SINGLE CAPACITANCE
SINGLE CAPACITANCE
Filters:
Products:
NEW PRODUCTS  CAPACITORS  APPLICATIONS  CUSTOM SOLUTIONS  TECH CENTER  ABOUT US  CONTACT
Use Shift + Click or Ctrl + Click to make mutliple selections
Capacitance
Reset
Voltage AC
Reset
Tolerance
-10%/+10%
-6%/+6%
Reset
Min Temp
-40°C
Reset
Max Temp
70°C
Reset
Width
Reset
Height
Reset
Length
Reset
Diameter
Reset
1 µF
2 µF
3 µF
4 µF
5 µF
240V
300V
310V
330V
370V
1.31 in.
1.91 in.
1.97 in.
2.16 in.
2.91 in.
1.56 in.
2.12 in.
2.16 in.
2.19 in.
2.36 in.
1.31 in.
1.91 in.
1.97 in.
2.16 in.
2.91 in.
1.75 in.
1.75 in.
1.87 in.
2 in.
2.12 in.
Reset All
Show 10  entries
Showing 1 to 4 of 4 entries.Select product series below to filter by your selections.
javascript:;
javascript:;
Parts:
Showing 1 to 4 of 4 entries. Previous 1 Next
Type Description Status Form Factor Voltage (Vac) Capacitance (F)
MPF
Motor-Run
For New Design 330V - 440V 1 µF - 80 µF
Z Motor-Run
Motor-Run and General Purpose
For New Design 370V - 440V 3 µF - 60 µF
Z Power Supply
Power Supply
For New Design 240V - 660V 10 µF - 120 µF
SF
Motor-Run
Not for New Design 240V - 660V 1 µF - 100 µF
Show 1,000  entries
Showing 1 to 322 of 322 entries.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
Z23S2415M50N Yes 15 µF 240V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 3.75 in. —
Z23S2420M50N Yes 20 µF 240V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 2.75 in. —
Z23S2425M50N Yes 25 µF 240V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 2.56 in. —
Z23S2430M50N Yes 30 µF 240V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 3.13 in. —
Z23S2440M50N Yes 40 µF 240V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 3.75 in. —
Z23S2450M50N Yes 50 µF 240V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 3.75 in. —
Z26S2480M50N Yes 80 µF 240V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 3.75 in. —
Z26S2412N50N Yes 120 µF 240V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 3.95 in. —
Z26S3012N50N Yes 120 µF 300V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 4.92 in. —
Z26S3190M50N Yes 90 µF 310V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
23FD3303A-F Yes 3 µF 330V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
23FD3304A-F Yes 4 µF 330V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
23FD3305A-F Yes 5 µF 330V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
23FD3306A-F Yes 6 µF 330V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
23FD3307A-F Yes 7 µF 330V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
23FD3308A-F Yes 8 µF 330V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
23FD3310A-F Yes 10 µF 330V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
32FD3701A-F Yes 1 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.19 in. 1.31 in.
32FD3702A-F Yes 2 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.19 in. 1.31 in.
21FD3703A-F Yes 3 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
32FD3703A-F Yes 3 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.19 in. 1.31 in.
Z50S3703M Yes 3 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 1.56 in. 2.16 in.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
21FD3704A-F Yes 4 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
32FD3704A-F Yes 4 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.19 in. 1.31 in.
Z50S3704M Yes 4 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 1.56 in. 2.16 in.
Z23S3704M Yes 4 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.16 in. —
Z50S3705M Yes 5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 1.56 in. 2.16 in.
Z23S3705M Yes 5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.16 in. —
32FD3705A-F Yes 5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.19 in. 1.31 in.
21FD3705A-F Yes 5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
21FD3706A-F Yes 6 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
Z50S3706M Yes 6 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.38 in. 2.16 in.
Z23S3706M Yes 6 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.16 in. —
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
32FD3706A-F Yes 6 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.19 in. 1.31 in.
21FD3707A-F Yes 7 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
32FD37075A-F Yes 7.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.19 in. 1.31 in.
Z50S3707N Yes 7.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.38 in. 2.16 in.
Z23S3707N Yes 7.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.16 in. —
21FD3708A-F Yes 8 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
Z50S3710M Yes 10 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.75 in. 2.16 in.
Z23S3710M Yes 10 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.36 in. —
21FD3710A-F Yes 10 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
32FD3710A-F Yes 10 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.88 in. 1.31 in.
Z23S3710M50N Yes 10 µF 370V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 2.36 in. —
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
21FD37125A-F Yes 12.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
37FD37125A-F Yes 12.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 2.38 in. 1.91 in.
Z50S3712N Yes 12.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 3.25 in. 2.16 in.
Z23S3712N Yes 12.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.36 in. —
32FD37125A-F Yes 12.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.88 in. 1.31 in.
21FD3715A-F Yes 15 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
Z50S3715M Yes 15 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 3.94 in. 2.16 in.
Z23S3715M Yes 15 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.56 in. —
37FD3715A-F Yes 15 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 2.38 in. 1.91 in.
21FD37175A-F Yes 17.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
37FD37175A-F Yes 17.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 2.38 in. 1.91 in.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
21FD3720A-F Yes 20 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
Z64S3720M Yes 20 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.38 in. 2.91 in.
Z23S3720M Yes 20 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.75 in. —
37FD3720A-F Yes 20 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 2.38 in. 1.91 in.
37FD37225A-F Yes 22.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 2.38 in. 1.91 in.
23FD3725A-F Yes 25 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
21FD3725A-F Yes 25 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.84 in. —
Z64S3725M Yes 25 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.75 in. 2.91 in.
Z23S3725M Yes 25 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.15 in. —
37FD3725A-F Yes 25 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 2.91 in. 1.91 in.
38FD37275A-F Yes 27.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 2.91 in. 1.97 in.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
38FD3730A-F Yes 30 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 2.91 in. 1.97 in.
Z23S3730M Yes 30 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.15 in. —
21FD3730A-F Yes 30 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.84 in. —
23FD3730A-F Yes 30 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
37FD3730A-F Yes 30 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 2.91 in. 1.91 in.
37FD3735A-F Yes 35 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 3.91 in. 1.91 in.
Z23S3735M Yes 35 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 4.25 in. —
23FD3735A-F Yes 35 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
21FD3735A-F Yes 35 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.84 in. —
38FD3735A-F Yes 35 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 2.91 in. 1.97 in.
37FD3740A-F Yes 40 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 3.91 in. 1.91 in.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
Z24S3740M Yes 40 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.55 in. —
38FD3740A-F Yes 40 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 2.91 in. 1.97 in.
23FD3740A-F Yes 40 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
21FD3740A-F Yes 40 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.84 in. —
Z24S3745M Yes 45 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.95 in. —
38FD3745A-F Yes 45 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 2.91 in. 1.97 in.
37FD3745A-F Yes 45 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 3.91 in. 1.91 in.
24FD3745A-F Yes 45 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
23FD3745A-F Yes 45 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.84 in. —
23FD3750A-F Yes 50 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.84 in. —
38FD3750A-F Yes 50 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 2.91 in. 1.97 in.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
Z24S3750M Yes 50 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.88 in. —
24FD3750A-F Yes 50 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
24FD3755A-F Yes 55 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
23FD3755A-F Yes 55 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.84 in. —
23FD3760A-F Yes 60 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.84 in. —
24FD3760A-F Yes 60 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
Z26S3760M56N Yes 60 µF 370V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 3.75 in. —
24FD3765A-F Yes 65 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.91 in. —
38FD3770A-F Yes 70 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 3.91 in. 1.97 in.
24FD3770A-F Yes 70 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.91 in. —
Z26S3770M50N Yes 70 µF 370V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 4.33 in. —
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
Z26S3775M50N Yes 75 µF 370V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
24FD3780A-F Yes 80 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
Z26S3790M50N Yes 90 µF 370V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 4.33 in. —
32FB4401A-F Yes 1 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.19 in. 1.31 in.
32FB4402A-F Yes 2 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.19 in. 1.31 in.
32FB4403A-F Yes 3 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.19 in. 1.31 in.
Z50S4403M Yes 3 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 1.56 in. 2.16 in.
32FB4404A-F Yes 4 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.19 in. 1.31 in.
32FB4405A-F Yes 5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.19 in. 1.31 in.
Z50S4405M Yes 5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.12 in. 2.16 in.
32FB4406A-F Yes 6 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.19 in. 1.31 in.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
37FB44075A-F Yes 7.5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 2.38 in. 1.91 in.
32FB44075A-F Yes 7.5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.88 in. 1.31 in.
Z50S4407N Yes 7.5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 3.15 in. 2.16 in.
Z50S4410M Yes 10 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 3.25 in. 2.16 in.
37FB4410A-F Yes 10 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 2.38 in. 1.91 in.
32FB4410A-F Yes 10 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.16 in. 2.88 in. 1.31 in.
37FB44125A-F Yes 12.5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 2.38 in. 1.91 in.
Z50S4415M Yes 15 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 4.13 in. 2.16 in.
Z23S4415M Yes 15 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.25 in. —
21FB4415A-F Yes 15 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
37FB4415A-F Yes 15 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 2.38 in. 1.91 in.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
37FB44175A-F Yes 17.5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 2.91 in. 1.91 in.
23FB4420A-F Yes 20 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
21FB4420A-F Yes 20 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.84 in. —
38FB4420A-F Yes 20 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 2.91 in. 1.97 in.
37FB4420A-F Yes 20 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 2.91 in. 1.91 in.
Z23S4420M Yes 20 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.15 in. —
23FB44225A-F Yes 22.5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
21FB44225A-F Yes 22.5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.84 in. —
23FB4425A-F Yes 25 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
21FB4425A-F Yes 25 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.84 in. —
38FB4425A-F Yes 25 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 3.91 in. 1.97 in.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
37FB4425A-F Yes 25 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 3.91 in. 1.91 in.
Z64S4425M Yes 25 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 3.25 in. 2.91 in.
Z23S4425M Yes 25 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.54 in. —
Z24S4430M Yes 30 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.75 in. —
24FB4430A-F Yes 30 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
23FB4430A-F Yes 30 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.84 in. —
38FB4430A-F Yes 30 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 3.91 in. 1.97 in.
Z26S4430M50N Yes 30 µF 440V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 2.95 in. —
37FB4435A-F Yes 35 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 4.75 in. 1.91 in.
Z24S4435M Yes 35 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.94 in. —
24FB4435A-F Yes 35 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
23FB4435A-F Yes 35 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.84 in. —
38FB4435A-F Yes 35 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 3.91 in. 1.97 in.
24FB4440A-F Yes 40 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.91 in. —
38FB4440A-F Yes 40 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 3.91 in. 1.97 in.
37FB4440A-F Yes 40 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 2.91 in. 4.75 in. 1.91 in.
Z24S4440M Yes 40 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 4.33 in. —
23FB4440A-F Yes 40 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.84 in. —
Z26S4440M50N Yes 40 µF 440V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 4.5 in. —
24FB4445A-F Yes 45 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.91 in. —
Z26S4445M Yes 45 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.35 in. —
38FB4445A-F Yes 45 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 3.91 in. 1.97 in.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
24FB4450A-F Yes 50 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.91 in. —
38FB4450A-F Yes 50 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 3.91 in. 1.97 in.
Z26S4450M Yes 50 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.25 in. —
Z26S4455M Yes 55 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.25 in. —
38FB4455A-F Yes 55 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 4.75 in. 1.97 in.
24FB4455A-F Yes 55 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.91 in. —
Z26S4456M51N Yes 56 µF 440V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 3.75 in. —
Z26S4456M50N Yes 56 µF 440V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 4.5 in. —
38FB4460A-F Yes 60 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 3.66 in. 4.75 in. 1.97 in.
Z26S4460M Yes 60 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.75 in. —
24FB4460A-F Yes 60 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
24FB4470A-F Yes 70 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
Z26S5530M50N Yes 30 µF 550V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 3.75 in. —
Z26S5592MT5 Yes 92 µF 550V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 7.5 in. —
Z26S5846M50N Yes 46 µF 580V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
Z26S5870M50N Yes 70 µF 580V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 6.69 in. —
Z26S5892MT5 Yes 92 µF 580V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 7.5 in. —
Z26S6021M50N Yes 21 µF 600V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 3.15 in. —
Z26S6025M50N Yes 25 µF 600V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 3.31 in. —
Z26S6028M50N Yes 28 µF 600V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 3.75 in. —
Z26S6030M56N Yes 30 µF 600V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
Z26S6040M56N Yes 40 µF 600V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
Z26S6045M50N Yes 45 µF 600V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
Z26S6620M50N Yes 20 µF 660V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 3.54 in. —
Z62S6625M50N Yes 25 µF 660V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C 1.97 in. 3.75 in. 3.66 in.
Z64S6625M50N Yes 25 µF 660V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 4.29 in. 2.16 in.
Z26S6630M50N Yes 30 µF 660V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C — 3.75 in. —
Z62S6635M50N Yes 35 µF 660V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C 1.97 in. 4.75 in. 3.66 in.
Z62S6650M50N Yes 50 µF 660V -6%/+6% -40°C 70°C 1.97 in. 5.12 in. 3.66 in.
SFA24T4K219B-F No 4 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFA24T5K219B-F No 5 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFA24T6K219B-F No 6 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFA24T7.5K219B-F No 7.5 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
SFA24T10K219B-F No 10 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFA24T15K288B-F No 15 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.88 in. 2.16 in.
SFA24T20K288B-F No 20 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.88 in. 2.16 in.
SFC24T25K291B-F No 25 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFC24T30K291B-F No 30 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFC24T35K291B-F No 35 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFC24T40K291B-F No 40 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFC24T45K291B-F No 45 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFC24T50K291B-F No 50 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFC24T60K391B-F No 60 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 3.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFC24T70K391B-F No 70 µF 240V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 3.91 in. 2.91 in.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
SFP37T2K238B-F No 2 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA37T2K156B-F No 2 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 1.56 in. 2.16 in.
SFA37T2K219B-F No 2 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFP37T3K238B-F No 3 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA37T3K156B-F No 3 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 1.56 in. 2.16 in.
SFA37T3K219B-F No 3 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFP37T4K238B-F No 4 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA37T4K156B-F No 4 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 1.56 in. 2.16 in.
SFA37T4K219B-F No 4 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFP37T5K238B-F No 5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA37T5K156B-F No 5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 1.56 in. 2.16 in.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
SFA37T5K219B-F No 5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFP37T6K238B-F No 6 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA37T6K156B-F No 6 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 1.56 in. 2.16 in.
SFA37T6K219B-F No 6 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFP37T7.5K238B-F No 7.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA37T7.5K219B-F No 7.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFP37T10K238B-F No 10 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA37T10K288B-F No 10 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.88 in. 2.16 in.
SFP37T12.5K238B-F No 12.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA37T12.5K288B-F No 12.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.88 in. 2.16 in.
SFP37T15K238B-F No 15 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
SFA37T15K288B-F No 15 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.88 in. 2.16 in.
SFP37T17.5K238B-F No 17.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFC37T17.5K291B-F No 17.5 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFP37T20K238B-F No 20 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA37T20K388B-F No 20 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 3.88 in. 2.16 in.
SFC37T20K291B-F No 20 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFP37T25K284B-F No 25 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.84 in. —
SFC37T25K291B-F No 25 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFP37T30K284B-F No 30 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.84 in. —
SFC37T30K291B-F No 30 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFS37T35K291B-F No 35 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
SFC37T35K291B-F No 35 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFS37T40K291B-F No 40 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
SFC37T40K391B-F No 40 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 3.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFS37T45K384B-F No 45 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.84 in. —
SFC37T45K391B-F No 45 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 3.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFS37T50K384B-F No 50 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.84 in. —
SFC37T50K391B-F No 50 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 3.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFS37T55K384B-F No 55 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.84 in. —
SFT37T60K291B-F No 60 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
SFT37T65K291B-F No 65 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
SFT37T70K291B-F No 70 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
SFT37T75K391B-F No 75 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.91 in. —
SFT37T80K391B-F No 80 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.91 in. —
SFT37T90K475B-F No 90 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
SFT37T100K475B-F No 100 µF 370V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
SFP44T2K238B-F No 2 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA44T2K156B-F No 2 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 1.56 in. 2.16 in.
SFA44T2K219B-F No 2 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFP44T3K238B-F No 3 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA44T3K156B-F No 3 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 1.56 in. 2.16 in.
SFA44T3K219B-F No 3 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFP44T4K238B-F No 4 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
SFA44T4K156B-F No 4 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 1.56 in. 2.16 in.
SFA44T4K219B-F No 4 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFP44T5K238B-F No 5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA44T5K219B-F No 5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFP44T6K238B-F No 6 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA44T6K288B-F No 6 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.88 in. 2.16 in.
SFP44T7.5K238B-F No 7.5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA44T7.5K288B-F No 7.5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.88 in. 2.16 in.
SFP44T10K238B-F No 10 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA44T10K388B-F No 10 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 3.88 in. 2.16 in.
SFP44T12.5K238B-F No 12.5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
SFC44T12.5K291B-F No 12.5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFA44T12.5K388B-F No 12.5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 3.88 in. 2.16 in.
SFP44T15K284B-F No 15 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.84 in. —
SFC44T15K291B-F No 15 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFA44T15K388B-F No 15 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 3.88 in. 2.16 in.
SFP44T17.5K284B-F No 17.5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.84 in. —
SFC44T17.5K291B-F No 17.5 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFP44T20K284B-F No 20 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.84 in. —
SFC44T20K391B-F No 20 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 3.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFS44T25K291B-F No 25 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
SFC44T25K391B-F No 25 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 3.91 in. 2.91 in.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
SFS44T30K291B-F No 30 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
SFC44T30K391B-F No 30 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 3.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFT44T35K291B-F No 35 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
SFD44T35K391B-F No 35 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.97 in. 3.91 in. 3.66 in.
SFT44T40K391B-F No 40 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.91 in. —
SFD44T40K391B-F No 40 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.97 in. 3.91 in. 3.66 in.
SFT44T45K391B-F No 45 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.91 in. —
SFD44T45K391B-F No 45 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.97 in. 3.91 in. 3.66 in.
SFT44T50K391B-F No 50 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.91 in. —
SFD44T50K391B-F No 50 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.97 in. 3.91 in. 3.66 in.
SFT44T55K391B-F No 55 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.91 in. —
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
SFD44T55K391B-F No 55 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.97 in. 3.91 in. 3.66 in.
SFT44T60K475B-F No 60 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
SFD44T60K391B-F No 60 µF 440V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.97 in. 3.91 in. 3.66 in.
SFA66T1K219B-F No 1 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFA66T1K156B-F No 1 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 1.56 in. 2.16 in.
SFP66T2K238B-F No 2 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA66T2K219B-F No 2 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.19 in. 2.16 in.
SFA66T2K156B-F No 2 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 1.56 in. 2.16 in.
SFP66T3K238B-F No 3 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA66T3K288B-F No 3 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.88 in. 2.16 in.
SFA66T4K288B-F No 4 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 2.88 in. 2.16 in.
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
SFP66T5K238B-F No 5 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.38 in. —
SFA66T5K388B-F No 5 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 3.88 in. 2.16 in.
SFA66T6K388B-F No 6 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 3.88 in. 2.16 in.
SFP66T7.5K284B-F No 7.5 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.84 in. —
SFC66T8K291B-F No 8 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFA66T8K475B-F No 8 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 4.75 in. 2.16 in.
SFP66T10K284B-F No 10 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.84 in. —
SFC66T10K291B-F No 10 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 2.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFA66T10K475B-F No 10 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.31 in. 4.75 in. 2.16 in.
SFC66T12K391B-F No 12 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 3.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFS66T12.5K291B-F No 12.5 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 2.91 in. —
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
SFS66T15K384B-F No 15 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.84 in. —
SFC66T15K391B-F No 15 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 3.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFT66T17.5K391B-F No 17.5 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.91 in. —
SFC66T18K391B-F No 18 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.91 in. 3.91 in. 2.91 in.
SFT66T20K391B-F No 20 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 3.91 in. —
SFD66T20K391B-F No 20 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.97 in. 3.91 in. 3.66 in.
SFT66T25K475B-F No 25 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
SFD66T25K391B-F No 25 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.97 in. 3.91 in. 3.66 in.
SFT66T30K475B-F No 30 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
SFD66T30K391B-F No 30 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.97 in. 3.91 in. 3.66 in.
SFT66T35K475B-F No 35 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
Showing 1 to 322 of 322 entries. Previous 1 Next
Part Number For New
Design Capacitance Voltage
AC Tolerance Min
Temp
Max
Temp Width Height Length
SFD66T35K475B-F No 35 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.97 in. 4.75 in. 3.66 in.
SFT66T40K475B-F No 40 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C — 4.75 in. —
SFD66T40K475B-F No 40 µF 660V -10%/+10% -40°C 70°C 1.97 in. 4.75 in. 3.66 in.